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Uitslag 3D Boogschieten - 4 mei 2025 Schutterij Ravenstein

Naam
Bosma, Dax
Filemon, Samuel
Genderen, Joris van
Filemon, Andreas

Kleef, Nathan van
Plaating, Niels
Mitrova, Kristina
Hoogenhoff, Moria vd

Jacobs, Joost
Bosma, Matthijs
Nieuwdorp, Kees

Celik, Murat

Vale, Herman

Bosma, Marjolein
Groenenberg, Aad
Schults, Linsy
Genderen, Enya van

Noordanus, Rob
Angenent, Olaf
Ambrosini, Michael
Govers, Jimmy
Linden, Marcel van der
Graaf, Pim de
Groenenberg, Nico
Kerpels, Fred
Hoogenhoff, Merijn vd

Flooren, Patrick
Frankhuisen, Will
Ghering, Stijn
Beek, Louis van
Aalbach, Ewoud
Dijk, Michael van
Hanse, Piet
Kleef, Bas van
Langendoen, Lucas
Ommeren, Jasper van
Bont, Floris de
Sleutel, Rene
Martens, Willy
Bezemer, Thijs
Marinissen, Roy
Marinissen, William
van Westing, Bas
Rietveld, Michael
Ballegooijen, Chris van
Fridl, Benjamin
Polderman , Theo
Groeneweg, Arjon
Pak, Wim
Aert, Walther van
Hoefnagel, Hans
Visser, Sjors de
Kaam van, Maarten

Ham, Eric van
Ende, Thomas van der
Vos, Misja
Kruijk, Jack
Boer, Bas de
van Westing, Jacques
Brouwer, Patrick
Janssen, Rick
Janssen, Erik
Buitendijk, Arie

Verdult, Jan
Coolen, Willem
Eekelen, Bert van
Alebeek, van Angelique

Man
Man
Man

Vrouw

Aspirant
Aspirant
Aspirant
Aspirant

Jeugd
Jeugd
jeugd
Jeugd

Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.

Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.

Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.

Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.

Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.

Man/vrouw | Jeugd/Volw. Boogklasse

TR
LB
BHR
TR

TR
TR
TR
TR

BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR
BBR

LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB

HB
HB
HB
HB

Type
Traditional Recurve
Longbow
Bowhunter Recurve
Traditional Recurve

Traditional Recurve
Traditional Recurve
Traditional Recurve
Traditional Recurve

Barebow Recurve
Barebow Recurve
Barebow Recurve
Barebow Recurve
Barebow Recurve
Barebow Recurve
Barebow Recurve
Barebow Recurve
Barebow Recurve

Bowhunter Recurve
Bowhunter Recurve
Bowhunter Recurve
Bowhunter Recurve
Bowhunter Recurve
Bowhunter Recurve
Bowhunter Recurve
Bowhunter Recurve
Bowhunter Recurve

Traditional Recurve
Traditional Recurve
Traditional Recurve
Traditional Recurve
Traditional Recurve
Traditional Recurve
Traditional Recurve
Traditional Recurve
Traditional Recurve
Traditional Recurve
Traditional Recurve
Traditional Recurve
Traditional Recurve
Traditional Recurve
Traditional Recurve
Traditional Recurve
Traditional Recurve
Traditional Recurve
Bowhunter Recurve
Traditional Recurve
Traditional Recurve
Traditional Recurve
Traditional Recurve
Traditional Recurve
Traditional Recurve
Traditional Recurve
Traditional Recurve

Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow

Historical Bow
Historical Bow
Historical Bow
Historical Bow

Vereniging
Oude Doelen
USV Rotterdam
HBS Artemis
USV Rotterdam

USV Rotterdam
HBS Artemis
Schutterij Ravenstein
Hockedam

Oude Doelen
Oude Doelen
Schutterij Ravenstein
Sint Sebastiean Denhaag
Hockedam
Oude Doelen
USV Rotterdam
HBS Artemis
HBS Artemis

USV Rotterdam
St. Sebastiaan Oosterhout

USV Rotterdam
Hockedam

USV Rotterdam

Artemis

USV Rotterdam
Hockedam
Hockedam

USV Rotterdam
Schutterij Ravenstein
Schutterij Ravenstein

Breda archery
schutterij Ravenstein
Schutterij Ravenstein

HBS Artemis
USV Rotterdam

Breda archery
Breda archery
Schutterij Ravenstein
Schutterij Ravenstein
Oude Doelen
Schutterij Ravenstein
Schutterij Ravenstein
Frederik Hendrik
Oude Doelen
USV Rotterdam
USV Rotterdam
Frederik Hendrik
Hockedam
Hockedam
Oude Doelen
Frederik Hendrik
USV Rotterdam
Schutterij Ravenstein

USV Rotterdam
Oude Doelen
USV Rotterdam
Oude Doelen
HBS Artemis
Frederik Hendrik
Oude Doelen
Oude Doelen
Oude Doelen
Hockedam

Oude Doelen
Schutterij Ravenstein
Oude Doelen
Hockedam

Aantal pt.
264
126
76
20

262
254
206
140

462
434
420
400
378
378
328
276
236

434
398
374
342
342
298
290
286
266

440
412
396
396
388
380
372
370
368
362
356
354
342
336
326
322
314
308
300
294
294
264
264
262
250
238
236

326
326
314
312
306
294
290
284
270
200

348
286
284
272
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Naam
Steentjes, André
Heeren, Jos
Opstal, Marius van
Kramer, Joop
Santen, Annelies van

Noordanus, Marianne
Hoebe, Esthella
Doomen, Romy

Bouwmans, Bianca
Poortvliet, Elma

Ghering, Astrid
Kaam van, Denise
Egmond, van Merel
Vugt, christel de
Sleutel - Wondergem, Erna
Kemp, Aisling
Ghering, Eveline
Ballegooijen, Suze van
Kesteloo, Carina
Waterreus, Irma
Jong-Ras, de Ellie

Abarbanel. Anny
Valentijn, Daphne
Bakker v/d Kruk, Ineke
Kruik, Mandy

Man/vrouw | Jeugd/Volw. Boogklasse

Man

Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw

Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw

Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw

Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.

Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.

Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.

Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.

HB
HB
HB
HB
HB

LB
LB
LB
LB

Type
Historical Bow
Historical Bow
Historical Bow
Historical Bow
Historical Bow

Bowhunter Recurve
Bowhunter Recurve
Bowhunter Recurve
Bowhunter Recurve
Bowhunter Recurve

Traditional Recurve
Traditional Recurve
Longbow
Traditional Recurve
Traditional Recurve
Traditional Recurve
Longbow
Traditional Recurve
Traditional Recurve
Traditional Recurve
Traditional Recurve

Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow

Vereniging
HBC Doelgericht 1330
Oude Doelen
Oude Doelen
Frederik Hendrik
Oude Doelen

USV Rotterdam
USV Rotterdam
Frederik Hendrik
Gravin Jacoba van Beieren
Schutterij Ravenstein

Schutterij Ravenstein
Schutterij Ravenstein
Oude Doelen
Oude Doelen
schutterij Ravenstein
Schutterij Ravenstein
Schutterij Ravenstein
USV Rotterdam
Schutterij Ravenstein
Oude Doelen
HBS Artemis

USV Rotterdam
Oude Doelen
HBC Doelgericht 1329
Oude Doelen

Aantal pt.
270
216
198
168
124

308
240
184
180
112

316
292
292
282
280
218
210
182
170
130
90

204
202
200
166
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